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FR

Baskets for roof-mounted racks
Galeries pour barres de toit

HR Kosare za krovne nosace

EL Kod&Bia yioe p&Bdoug opodnig

ES Bacas para barras de techo TR Arag Ustlne baglanan raflar icin sepetler
DE Gepackkorbe fur Dachtrager MT Bakul untuk rak yang dipasang pada bumbung
NL Dakrekken I a7noy HE
PT Grades bagageiras para barras de tejadilno waull e digall Jolo=l oMw AR
IT Bagagliere per portapacchi da installare sul tetto ZH (CN) i T4 T2 2T E
SV Lastkorgar fér takmonterade racken ZH (TW) BEERSEHE
DK Kurve til tagbgijler JA =T IUNESYIRNRTY S
NO Kurver til takmonterte stativer KO S ZafaigtaZl
Fl Katolle asennettaviin telineisiin sopivat korit TH mznsndmsuuSandean
IS Korfur fyrir grindur & pak MS Baskets ghal xtillieri mmuntati fuq is-sagaf
ET Katusele paigaldatavad koormakorvid
LV Uz jumta bagaZniekiem uzstadami kravas grozi ISO MM154-E
LT Ant stogo tvirtinamy skersiniy krepsiai Comlies with IS0 norm
RU KopavHbl 415 6ara)kHnkos
UK  Kowwwmky ans 6araxHikis s gaxy A o o
PL Kosze do bagaznikow dachowych
CS Kose na nosice pro montaz na strechu Instructions Safety
HU Tetdre szerelhetd szallitokosarak
RO Bare tip plasa pentru suport montat pe acoperis
SK Kose na stresné nosice
SL Kosare za stresne prtljaznike
BG KowHWLY 33 pency, MOHTUPaHN BbPXY MOKPVBa
? x4
— x1
% M8 16 mm/0,6 "
X5/6 x13
ﬁ M8 16 mm/0,6 "
x 12
X 12

x 25

ds@ ) 6mm/0,.2"

<

X T20

% T25

5560612001



1
Thule Caprock

S, 611003: 24 kg/53 Ibs

1525 mm

50"

4

1485 mm

585"

M, 611004: 26 kg/57,3 lbs

1525 mm
60

1635 mm

644"

L, 611005: 30 kg/66,1 Ibs

1905 mm
75

1635 mm

644"

XL, 611006: 29 kg/64 Ibs

1525 mm
60

1885 mm

742"

TB, 611007: 33 kg/72,7 Ibs

1905 mm
75

1885 mm

742"
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= 2,7 kg/6 Ibs

N\ iyl - Z
J=d x4 L% = 2 kg/4,4 Ibs %
Thule Evo Raised Rail \

Your Key-Number ﬂ
% x4 =1,7 kg/3,7 Ibs

80 km/h
50mph
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EN Only a few turns

FR Quelques tours uniguement
ES Sodlo algunas vueltas

DE Nur wenige Umdrehungen
NL Slechts enkele slagen

PT Apenas algumas voltas

IT Solo qualche giro

SV Endast nagra varv

DK Kun nogle fa omgange
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NO
FI

ET
v
LT
RU
UK
PL
Cs
HU
RO
SK
SL
BG

Bare noen fa omdreininger
Vain muutama kierros
Adeins nokkrir snuningar
Ainult moéni pbore

Tikai dazi apgriezieni

Tik keli pasukimai

TOSMBKO HECKONBEKO 060POTOB
Jviwe pekinbka 06epTiB
Wystarczy kilka obrotow
Pouze nékolik otacek
Csak néhany forditas

Doar cateva rotiri

Len niekol'’ko otacok

Le nekaj obratov

CaMo HAKOSKO 3aBbPTaHVIs

HR Samo nekoliko okreta

EL Movo Aiyeg ieplotpodeg

TR VYalnizca birkac tur

MT Hanya beberapa putaran
panovon i HE

Loy uan AR

ZH (CN) (U1

ZH (TW) RRE&E

JA DIIEHE—Y

KO 2 ot =2|et &

TH favgasanusay

MS Ftit dawriet biss
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° Thule Evo FixPoint
1 Thule Evo Flush Rail EI ﬁ/l/ o}
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M8 16 mm/0,6 " Ve
x 6/8 = x6/8 x 3/4
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20 Nm, 6 mm/0,2"
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5 Nm, Torx T20.
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